Catarinense Supercross - 32 etapa
SX1 Curitibanos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida - 22 Bateria 9/5/2010 16:35. EE B

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:18:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 37.488 +0.670 16:24:17.016 20 45.310 +3.957 16:32:56.788
(29) GABRIEL GENTIL 10 37.252 +0.434 16:24:54.268 21 42.936 +1.583 16:33:39.724
1 16:19:18.196 1 37.627 +0.809 16:25:31.895 22 44.375 +3.022 16:34:24.099
2 39.582 +2.178 16:19:57.778 12 37.568 +0.750 16:26:09.463 23 44,915 +3.562 16:35:09.014
3 37.862 +0.458 16:20:35.640 13 37.931 +1.113 16:26:47.394 24 45.868 +4.515 16:35:54.882
4 37.592 +0.188 16:21:13.232 14 38.109 +1.291 16:27:25.503
5 37.460 +0.056 16:21:50.692 15 37.986 +1.168 16:28:03.489 (46) RICHARD BEROIS
6 37.611 +0.207 16:22:28.303 16 38.316 +1.498 16:28:41.805 1 16:19:24.347
7 38.001 +0.597 16:23:06.304 17 37.921 +1.103 16:29:19.726 2 45,131 +3.056 16:20:09.478
8 38.049 +0.645 16:23:44.353 18 38.127 +1.309 16:29:57.853 3 42.859 +0.784 16:20:52.337
9 38.100 +0.696 16:24:22.453 19 1:01.607 +24.789 16:30:59.460 4 43.327 +1.252 16:21:35.664
10 38.254 +0.850 16:25:00.707 20 44.366 +7.548 16:31:43.826 5 44.235 +2.160 16:22:19.899
1 38.229 +0.825 16:25:38.936 21 41.869 +5.051 16:32:25.695 6 44.415 +2.340 16:23:04.314
12 38.384 +0.980 16:26:17.320 22 42.766 +5.948 16:33:08.461 7 45.891 +3.816 16:23:50.205
13 38.888 +1.484 16:26:56.208 23 43.573 +6.755 16:33:52.034 8 44,711 +2.636 16:24:34.916
14 38.639 +1.235 16:27:34.847 24 42.818 +6.000 16:34:34.852 9 43.284 +1.209 16:25:18.200
15 38.209 +0.805 16:28:13.056 25 41.021 +4.203 16:35:15.873 10 42.744 +0.669 16:26:00.944
16 38.235 +0.831 16:28:51.291 26 42.660 +5.842 16:35:58.533 11 42.075 16:26:43.019
17 38.054 +0.650 16:29:29.345 12 43.794 +1.719 16:27:26.813
18 37.404 16:30:06.749 (291) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 13 43.042 +0.967 16:28:09.855
19 39.242 +1.838 16:30:45.991 1 16:19:21.752 14 42727 +0.652 16:28:52.582
20 38.420 +1.016 16:31:24.411 2 41.504 +1.287 16:20:03.256 15 43.337 +1.262 16:29:35.919
21 38.508 +1.104 16:32:02.919 3 41.275 +1.058 16:20:44.531 16 43.761 +1.686 16:30:19.680
22 39.319 +1.915 16:32:42.238 4 40.410 +0.193 16:21:24.941 17 43.236 +1.161 16:31:02.916
23 39.837 +2.433 16:33:22.075 5 40.664 +0.447 16:22:05.605 18 42.773 +0.698 16:31:45.689
24 39.502 +2.098 16:34:01.577 6 41.385 +1.168 16:22:46.990 19 45546 +3.471 16:32:31.235
25 40.815 +3.411 16:34:42.392 7 40.633 +0.416 16:23:27.623 20 43.962 +1.887 16:33:15.197
26 45.505 +8.101 16:35:27.897 8 40.217 16:24:07.840 21 44.376 +2.301 16:33:59.573
9 40.317 +0.100 16:24:48.157 22 48.659 +6.584 16:34:48.232
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 10 40.675 +0.458 16:25:28.832 23 52.401 +10.326 16:35:40.633
1 16:19:19.104 1 42.034 +1.817 16:26:10.866
2 39.978 +1.981 16:19:59.082 12 42.950 +2.733 16:26:53.816 (7) MATEUS BASSO
3 37.997 16:20:37.079 13 42.584 +2.367 16:27:36.400 1 16:19:23.690
4 38.178 +0.181 16:21:15.257 14 40.844 +0.627 16:28:17.244 2 43.606 +1.036 16:20:07.296
5 38.491 +0.494 16:21:53.748 15 43.259 +3.042 16:29:00.503 3 42,570 16:20:49.866
6 38.040 +0.043 16:22:31.788 16 41.816 +1.599 16:29:42.319 4 43,191 +0.621 16:21:33.057
7 38.105 +0.108 16:23:09.893 17 42.431 +2.214 16:30:24.750 5 43.558 +0.988 16:22:16.615
8 38.314 +0.317 16:23:48.207 18 42.498 +2.281 16:31:07.248 6 43.120 +0.550 16:22:59.735
9 39.378 +1.381 16:24:27.585 19 43.340 +3.123 16:31:50.588 7 44.005 +1.435 16:23:43.740
10 38.876 +0.879 16:25:06.461 20 41.426 +1.209 16:32:32.014 8 43.821 +1.251 16:24:27.561
1 38.635 +0.638 16:25:45.096 21 41.901 +1.684 16:33:13.915 9 44.985 +2.415 16:25:12.546
12 38.633 +0.636 16:26:23.729 22 41.692 +1.475 16:33:55.607 10 43.291 +0.721 16:25:55.837
13 38.331 +0.334 16:27:02.060 23 41.354 +1.137 16:34:36.961 11 43.253 +0.683 16:26:39.090
14 38.634 +0.637 16:27:40.694 24 41.764 +1.547 16:35:18.725 12 43.772 +1.202 16:27:22.862
15 38.154 +0.157 16:28:18.848 25 42.514 +2.297 16:36:01.239 13 45.968 +3.398 16:28:08.830
16 38.177 +0.180 16:28:57.025 14 44.685 +2.115 16:28:53.515
17 39.343 +1.346 16:29:36.368 (40) VICTOR FELTZ 15 44.239 +1.669 16:29:37.754
18 39.012 +1.015 16:30:15.380 1 16:19:20.753 16 43.213 +0.643 16:30:20.967
19 38.901 +0.904 16:30:54.281 2 41.353 16:20:02.106 17 44.340 +1.770 16:31:05.307
20 39.284 +1.287 16:31:33.565 3 41.435 +0.082 16:20:43.541 18 44.716 +2.146 16:31:50.023
21 40.474 +2.477 16:32:14.039 4 43.562 +2.209 16:21:27.103 19 45.717 +3.147 16:32:35.740
22 39.957 +1.960 16:32:53.996 5 42.117 +0.764 16:22:09.220 20 47.676 +5.106 16:33:23.416
23 41.624 +3.627 16:33:35.620 6 42.182 +0.829 16:22:51.402 21 45.724 +3.154 16:34:09.140
24 42.252 +4.255 16:34:17.872 7 43.750 +2.397 16:23:35.152 22 47.285 +4.715 16:34:56.425
25 41.445 +3.448 16:34:59.317 8 42.872 +1.519 16:24:18.024 23 54.669 +12.099 16:35:51.094
26 44579 +6.582 16:35:43.896 9 42.166 +0.813 16:25:00.190
10 43.884 +2.531 16:25:44.074 (48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 1 42.959 +1.606 16:26:27.033 1 16:19:22.998
1 16:19:19.286 12 42.303 +0.950 16:27:09.336 2 42.971 +0.322 16:20:05.969
2 37.342 +0.524 16:19:56.628 13 42915 +1.562 16:27:52.251 3 43.109 +0.460 16:20:49.078
3 36.818 16:20:33.446 14 42.031 +0.678 16:28:34.282 4 45.663 +3.014 16:21:34.741
4 36.897 +0.079 16:21:10.343 15 42212 +0.859 16:29:16.494 5 43.130 +0.481 16:22:17.871
5 37.112 +0.294 16:21:47.455 16 43.902 +2.549 16:30:00.396 6 43.612 +0.963 16:23:01.483
6 37.395 +0.577 16:22:24.850 17 45.707 +4.354 16:30:46.103 7 44,529 +1.880 16:23:46.012
7 37.582 +0.764 16:23:02.432 18 43.142 +1.789 16:31:29.245 8 44.365 +1.716 16:24:30.377
8 37.096 +0.278 16:23:39.528 19 42.233 +0.880 16:32:11.478 9 44.950 +2.301 16:25:15.327
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ICatarinense Supercross - 32 etapa

SX1

Corrida - 22 Bateria

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:18:58

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

9/5/2010 16:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 43.059 +0.410 16:25:58.386 5 49.717 +0.988 16:22:45.870
11 42.649 16:26:41.035 6 52.944 +4.215 16:23:38.814
12 42.907 +0.258 16:27:23.942 7 54.774 +6.045 16:24:33.588
13 44.492 +1.843 16:28:08.434 8 52.083 +3.354 16:25:25.671
14 46.353 +3.704 16:28:54.787 9 51.460 +2.731 16:26:17.131
15 45.924 +3.275 16:29:40.711 10 55.269 +6.540 16:27:12.400
16 44.469 +1.820 16:30:25.180 1 57.294 +8.565 16:28:09.694
17 46.045 +3.396 16:31:11.225 12 55.651 +6.922 16:29:05.345
18 44.842 +2.193 16:31:56.067 13 53.329 +4.600 16:29:58.674
19 49.326 +6.677 16:32:45.393 14 58.379 +9.650 16:30:57.053
20 46.877 +4.228 16:33:32.270 15 57.119 +8.390 16:31:54.172
21 48.587 +5.938 16:34:20.857 16 54.904 +6.175 16:32:49.076
22 46.791 +4.142 16:35:07.648 17 54.759 +6.030 16:33:43.835
23 50.896 +8.247 16:35:58.544 18 54.504 +5.775 16:34:38.339
19 55.161 +6.432 16:35:33.500
(8) LUCAS BASSO '
1 16:19:25.151 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
2 46.948 +2.078 16:20:12.099 1 16:19:27.055
3 44.870 16:20:56.969 2 1:03.018 +11.559 16:20:30.073
4 45.320 +0.450 16:21:42.289 3 54.930 +3.471 16:21:25.003
5 45.253 +0.383 16:22:27.542 4 57.280 +5.821 16:22:22.283
6 45.044 +0.174 16:23:12.586 5 1:01.194 +9.735 16:23:23.477
7 45.552 +0.682 16:23:58.138 6 57.027 +5.568 16:24:20.504
8 46.555 +1.685 16:24:44.693 7 56.246 +4.787 16:25:16.750
9 46.772 +1.902 16:25:31.465 8 51.857 +0.398 16:26:08.607
10 48.622 +3.752 16:26:20.087 9 56.536 +5.077 16:27:05.143
11 48.206 +3.336 16:27:08.293 10 52.642 +1.183 16:27:57.785
12 47570 +2.700 16:27:55.863 11 51.768 +0.309 16:28:49.553
13 48.533 +3.663 16:28:44.396 12 55.843 +4.384 16:29:45.396
14 47.185 +2.315 16:29:31.581 13 51.459 16:30:36.855
15 49.443 +4.573 16:30:21.024 14 55.174 +3.715 16:31:32.029
16 48.586 +3.716 16:31:09.610 15 52.271 +0.812 16:32:24.300
17 48.155 +3.285 16:31:57.765 16 55.008 +3.549 16:33:19.308
18 46.290 +1.420 16:32:44.055 17 56.473 +5.014 16:34:15.781
19 46.520 +1.650 16:33:30.575 18 58.694 +7.235 16:35:14.475
20 46.217 +1.347 16:34:16.792 19 56.512 +5.053 16:36:10.987
21 49.078 +4.208 16:35:05.870
22 46.921 +2.051 16:35:52.791
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS
1 16:19:28.324
2 50.931 +3.228 16:20:19.255
3 47.990 +0.287 16:21:07.245
4 50.796 +3.093 16:21:58.041
5 48.801 +1.098 16:22:46.842
6 47.703 16:23:34.545
7 49.882 +2.179 16:24:24.427
8 53.108 +5.405 16:25:17.535
9 48.875 +1.172 16:26:06.410
10 53.444 +5.741 16:26:59.854
1 51.165 +3.462 16:27:51.019
12 55.103 +7.400 16:28:46.122
13 53.744 +6.041 16:29:39.866
14 51.531 +3.828 16:30:31.397
15 48.947 +1.244 16:31:20.344
16 54.391 +6.688 16:32:14.735
17 51.627 +3.924 16:33:06.362
18 54.320 +6.617 16:34:00.682
19 51.579 +3.876 16:34:52.261
20 53.204 +5.501 16:35:45.465
(5) CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO
1 16:19:25.883
2 50.645 +1.916 16:20:16.528
3 48.729 16:21:05.257
4 50.896 +2.167 16:21:56.153
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